

The Art Contact in an order through the factor of the transfer of the second of



APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Amendment No. #1

JLL 22 1970

Portland, Maine, July 21, 1970

CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 70/499 pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:

Location Bradley St.	nervening, and the following specifications:
Owner's name and address	Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address	G. Johnson Company 2 Class of the Company Company 2 Class of the Company Company Company Class of the Company
Architect	Telephone
Proposed use of building	Plans filed
Last use	No. families
Increased cost of work	No. families
	Additional fee 3.00

Description of Proposed Work

To change roof framing from Trusses to 2x6-24" o.c. 12' span. 2x6 ties at plate.

Size, front depth Material of foundation Material of underpinning Mater	Details of New Work permit to contractor ork?
No. of chimneys Mat	erial of chimnens
Framing lumber-Kind	erial of chimneys
Corner posts Sills	Dressed or full size?
Girders Size	Columns under violation Size Size
T	The strict of th
On centers:	t floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Approved:	Nathan O Reynolds Jr.
SPECTION COPY	Signature of Tweet

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Maine,

Third Class May 13, 1970 PERMIT ISSUED MAY 14 1970 CITY of PORTLAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair d	emolish install the following b	uilding structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Slate of Maine, the Building Code a specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specification.	f:	
Location 156 Bradley St.	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Location 1.56 Brudley St. Owner's name and address Nathan O Reynolds Jr. 150	reatey of	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	***************************************	Telephone
Lessee's name and address E.G. Johnson Company, 3	Cliff St.	Telephone 773-1630
A rehitect Specification	Blans yes	No. of sheets
Dwelling & Garage		No. families
I act use		No. iamilies
Material frame No. stories 2 Heat Style	of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot		7.00
Estimated cost \$ 2500.00	/	Fee \$ 7.00
General Description of	New Work	
To construct 2-car frame garage 22' x 24' on rig	nt side of dwelling.	
The inside of the garage vill be covered where r	equired by law with5/	/8" eheetreek Lrecode

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separ. Hely by and in the name of . w heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO contractor Details of New Work If not, what is proposed for sewage? 's connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic 'ank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate9!................ Height average grade to highest point of roof..... Size, front 221 depth 241 10 stories 1 solid or filled land? solid ear Material of foundation concrete Thesat 4 below grade 101 bottom 101 cellar ... Kind of roof ____pitch____Rise per foot ___6" __Roof covering __Asphalt Class C Und Label. Framing Lumber—Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed orner posts 4x6 Sills 4x6 Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Truss-Fox Lumber 1st floor concrete , 2nd , 3rd , roof Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: 1st floor..... If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot...Q....., to be accommodated.....Q....number commercial cars to be accommodated.none Will automobile repairing be done other than mino. repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? no Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ... Zoning ok Eut 5/14/20 Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? __yes_ Nathan O Reynolds Jr.

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of ownerby

Johnson Company

PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING PORTLAND PLUMZING
INSPECTOR Address 156 Bradley Street 13659 PERMIT NUMBER Installation For: Owner of Bidg. dg. Nathan Reynolds

diess. 156 Bradley Street

David G. Irving

Dole Owner's Address: By J. P. Welch
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION Plumber: NEW | REP'L ROPOSED INSTALLATIONS

SINKS

LAVATORIES

TOILETS

BATH TUBS

SHOWERS

DRAINS

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

GARBAGE GRINDERS

SEPTIC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain) JOSEPH P. WELCH

BY

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION 2-5-64 Date JOSEPH P. WILCH CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR CHIEF PLUMBING
BY TYPE OF BUILDING
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
SINGLE
MULTI FAMILY
NEW CONSTRUCTION
REMODELING 9 PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOTAL

P:



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

OCT 12 143

GNA

To the INCORPORATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY	ornand, Maine, Uctober 11, 1948 UIIY of PORTI
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTE	T AATT
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code	ermit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in acc
Location 156 Bradley Atreet Use	of Building Duell in a
Name and address of owner of appliance Page	qual Flint, 156 Bradley Street Existing
Installer's name and address Randall & Mo	Allister, 84 Commercial St. Telephone 3-2941
I inn	Aug D
To install0il t mning equipment in	eral Description of Work
	connection with existing steam heat.
Document of applicance of Source of heat	
Minimum !!	Type of floor beneath appliance
Franchise distance to wood or compustible mate	erial, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
From top of smo'te pipe From front o	orial, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace
If me fined to see the second	ections to same flue
ii gas ared, now vented?	Rated maxin um demand per hour
Name and type of burner Timeen	
Will operator be always in attendance?	Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Bottom
Type of floor beneath buryer Concrete	Bottom
Location of oil storage Collin	
If two 275-gallon tanks, will the convey reduce to	and capacity of tanks 1-275 Gal
Will all tanks be more than five feet from and de	
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for f	ame? Yes How many tanks fire proofed?
If wood, how protected?	f fuel Type of floor beneath appliance
Minimum distance to wood as a set of the	1 from top of appliance
From front of appliance	I from top of appliance
Size of chimney flue	and back From top of snokepipe
Is hood to be provided?	and back From top of snokepipe
If gas fired, how ventage	nted?
	Rated maximum demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUI	IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
	INFORMATION
mana and the second a	
	the second secon
	The state of the s
	the state of the s
	the second section is a second
	The state of the s
mount of fee enclosed?2.00(\$2.00 for one he	eater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
uilding at same time.)	ster, etc., in same
OVED:	
OK 12-11-48 6-1	
Joseph Jan Harry	Will there be in charge of the above work a merson competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed?Yes.
***************************************	•
	Randall & McAllistor

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT at 156 Bradley Street In whose name is the title of the property now recorded Soward & Delin 1. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on 2. the ground, and how Iron stakes Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? will you notily the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the What is to b. maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? 4. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of lo-5. cation filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application con-6. cerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any 7. of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are rade? RF1423

(2) SINCLE RESIDENCE ZONE

PERMIT ISSUED MIG AT TERM

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Mass Portland, Maine, August 3, 1983.

TEGUE I	The street	sa of Structure	B130 5	•	
	Class of Building or Tyl	Portland, Maine, And Portland,		tent in ions, if	
150	_ M	B. He followin	g building plans and sport		
STATE OF THE PARTY	DINGS, PORTLAND, W	erect alter install the City of P	no Dist. No.		
PASSECTOR	OF BUILDING for a permit	Building Code	imits? Lone E	<u> 3569 </u>	
To the INSTITUTE	nd hereby applicate of Maine, he State of Maine, pecifico	tions: B. Within Fire	Telephone	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	
The uncertainth	e Laivs of the following	WardWard	Telephon.		
accordance here	eutite Street	R. Hiltony St	AND THE PERSON OF STREET		
any, tion -156-B	and address to the	mer - 27 http://	Nr. familie	i	
Location Lesse	e's name and Tohn In Date	es erect alter-install the following of erect alter-install the following Building Code of the City of Partitions: Ward 8 Within Fire 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Nr. familie		
Owner s arm nam	e and address.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and and the state of the state	
Contractor	and address car marge	The last war war and the last war and th	sheets	75	
V CUITAGE	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	Pictoria.	•		
Proposed use	on same lot	763	. mored	The second secon	
Other building	s of this application?	mulding to b	-Rocfing-		
Plans filed as	of building s on same lot remails part of this application? Description	of Present Bundard rouf-	No. fa	milies	
Plans filed as Estimated cos	יייטע	Acceptant live of the live of	and the same and the same which are the same that the same		
1220	HeriesH	at	vork name	-	
	No. storics	intion of Mew V	MOTIFI O2 (CATION BEFORE LATHUM	
Material —	Ge	yes of Present Building to b style of roof- neral Description of New V	יים און	LOSING IN 13 WAIVED.	
Last use.		20°	REQ	IFICA' E OF OCCUPANCY UIREMENT IS WANTE	
	come garago	12. 7			
	ect one car frame garage			tin the name of	
To ^{©1}	,cov		out separatel	y by and m	
			nich to se tal n out separated ork average grade to top of pla average grade to highest po	7161	
		union of heating apparatus	rk top of pla	11.	
	to does not incl	ude installation of New W	average grade to the st po	ant of soci	•
	are 'ood that this per all does	Decays Lieight	average grade to me	<u>th</u>	
It is u	in iers ood that the page contractor.	stories	earth or rock?	Larran and amount and and	
		140		Teb.	
	cant have adone	Details of New Work Details of New Work Height No. stories	Thirk	log Class C Una.	
Size	e, frometad on solid or	Height -		to the best of the same of the	
` To	be erected soundation - management	Roof	of l	ining	
M	aterial of loundarninning	vice per foot - Fr.	le mas fitti	ig involved:	
Ŋ	laterial of underproperty	Rise per foot	Siz	on centers ————————————————————————————————————	
7	Kind of Roof PM	ateria, or Type of fact	3638	on centers that roof	
•	No of chimneys	- Girt or hidger board	Max.	ine in every floor and in	
	read of heat	-AzisSize	was gix8 or larger. Bridg	root 21	
	Kind or nosts	9	ection.	, root	
	Corner posts Material columns under girder Material columns and carr	ving partitions) whiere in cross	reto 3rd	root	
	Material courside wails and can	orner posts and Telous and -	3rd	100f	
	Ctuds (our 8 feet. Sins	Girt or hadger board Girt or hadger board Size Size Sying partitions) 2x4-10" O C. Sying partitions all one siere in cross concerner posts all one letter and le	3rd	height?	
	Toists and rafters.	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O C. Sying partitions) 2x4-16" O C. Sying partitions) 2x4-16" O C. Sying partitions of constant posts all one piece in cross and 1st floor 2x4 and 2x4 floor 2x4	a resource and the same of the	roof y	
	On cer ters:	1st floor 2nd	}	roof groot roof height?	
	Maximum span:	masonry walls, thickness If a	Garage to be accomm	andateu	
	story building with	1100		building?	•
	If one areas	ated on same lotno I cars to be accommodate! In the same lotno	2000	in the proposed	
	No. cars non	l cars to a other than sunnr repu	ic illuneous	newpining the	eto
	Total number to repairi	ng be done	de tree on a public succes	and City requirements to	7.
	Will automobile solve	describing of any s	to see that the State	in the proposed building? no	and who
	enoti	I cars to be accommodate of repairing be done other than sufficient parties. The removal of disturbing of any since removal or disturbing of any since of the above work a person contact of the above work as person contact.	nperent	and City requirements programing the	720
	Will above work redu	re of the above work	Transition		
	will there be in char	of our	The same of the same	0 0 0 0	•
	Will there by	Miver T. Serving	TIL	and City requirements programme	
	Ste one	Maria Property			
	!cU6.X	BULL AND THE WASHINGTON TO STATE OF	•		